
Landskamp Falling Target
Sävsjö Skyttecenter 30-31 januari 2010

Individuell tävling
Juniorer gevär

1 Hanna Louise Nielsen DK 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 37
2 Cecilia Runarsson SVE 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 35
3 Fredrik Larsson SVE 3 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 33
4 Camilla Knudsen DK 3 2 5 5 5 4 5 4 33
5 Sonny Östlund SVE 5 4 3 4 5 3 5 4 33
6 Annie Andersson SVE 3 5 5 2 4 4 5 4 32
7 Line N. With DK 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 32
8 Elin Liewendahl FIN 3 4 5 5 4 3 4 4 32
9 Niels H. Overgaard DK 4 2 4 4 5 4 4 4 31

10 Petra Liljeberg FIN 5 3 4 2 4 3 3 4 28
11 Joni Stenström FIN 4 4 4 4 3 3 1 3 26
12 Robin Stenström FIN 3 2 2 4 3 3 4 4 25

Seniorer gevär
1 René Kristiansen DK 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 38
2 Maria Johansson SVE 3 5 5 4 3 4 5 5 34
3 Lars Örum Pedersen DK 5 3 5 2 5 5 5 4 34
4 Andrea Franzén SVE 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 34
5 Jeppe V. Kristensen DK 5 4 4 5 3 4 2 4 31
6 Linn Larsson SVE 4 4 3 4 3 5 5 3 31
7 Carl Åkesson SVE 4 2 3 4 4 4 3 4 28
8 Line Petermann DK 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 28

Juniorer pistol
1 Klaus Nielson DK 4 3 3 2 4 4 4 5 29
2 Signe Johannesen DK 3 5 2 4 3 4 3 3 27
3 John Ellström SVE 2 3 3 4 4 3 2 4 25
4 Anton Bengtsson SVE 3 2 2 4 4 3 4 3 25
5 Sebastian F. Höjsgaard DK 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 25
6 Tobias Persson SVE 2 3 3 5 1 4 3 3 24
7 Andreas Andersson DK 4 1 2 4 3 4 3 1 22
8 Linda Persson SVE 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 20
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Landskamp Falling Target
Sävsjö Skyttecenter 30-31 januari 2010

Lagtävling
Juniorer gevär

11 Camilla Knudsen DK 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 38
12 Fredrik Larsson SVE 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 38
13 Robin Stenström FIN 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 29
14 Line N. With DK 3 5 5 5 5 3 5 4 35
15 Cecilia Runarsson SVE 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 31
16 Elin Liewendahl FIN 3 3 4 5 2 2 2 3 24
17 Hanna Louise Nielsen DK 4 3 3 4 5 5 5 3 32
18 Annie Andersson SVE 4 5 5 4 3 4 5 4 34
19 Petra Liljeberg FIN 4 2 2 5 4 5 4 4 30
20 Niels H. Overgaard DK 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 29
21 Sonny Östlund SVE 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 29
22 Joni Stenström FIN 3 1 4 2 5 3 4 3 25

DK 134
SVE 132
FIN 108

Seniorer gevär
23 Jeppe V. Kristensen DK 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 29
24 Andrea Franzén SVE 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 35
25 Line Petermann DK 5 4 5 3 4 4 5 5 35
26 Maria Johansson SVE 5 3 5 3 5 3 5 4 33
27 Lars Örum Pedersen DK 4 3 5 4 5 3 3 5 32
28 Linn Larsson SVE 5 4 3 5 3 3 3 5 31
29 René Kristiansen DK 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 35
30 Carl Åkesson SVE 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 33

DK 131
SVE 132

Juniorer pistol
33 Andreas Andersson DK 3 3 3 2 3 4 2 1 21
34 John Ellström SVE 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 26
35 Klaus Nielson DK 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 28
36 Anton Bengtsson SVE 4 4 2 4 3 2 5 4 28
37 Signe Johannesen DK 2 3 4 4 2 1 5 2 23
38 Linda Persson SVE 2 3 2 2 4 3 1 2 19
39 Sebastian F. Höjsgaard DK 2 3 2 2 3 2 0 2 16
40 Tobias Persson SVE 4 1 4 3 4 3 3 4 26

DK 88
SVE 99


